Optics
LED module features soft white acrylic window, obscuring LED’s, preventing
pixilation and producing uniform brightness. Reflectors are a one-piece spinning
from heavy gauge, high purity aluminum and are self-flanged. Reflectors are
available in both Anti-Microbial Alzak® and painted finishes, producing a uniform
distribution free of streaks, striations or hotspots while also provide superior
cutoff and brightness control. Standard distribution is medium with lens options
available that include glass and polycarbonate materials with a variety of optical

(L70≥50,000 hours). Standard driver features auto reset thermal protection and
0-10V dimming-free operation. Optional Triac (phase control) driver available.
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: VIC6OVHWWU-1130K-L6160-SCL-AM
Anti-Microbial Reflector Finish Options
SCL-AM - Specular Clear
SGC-AM - Soft Glow Clear
WHT-AM - White Painted
All trims supplied standard with white
painted flange.
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
Series/Source
VIC6OVHWW
6” round,
Wall Wash
IC Rated
Voltage
	 U1 –	120V-277V
	 1 –	 120 Volts
Lumens
-07 	 –	750
-11 	 –	1100
-15 	 –	1500
-20 	 –	2000
-30 	 –	3000
-40 	 –	4000
-50	 –	5000
Kelvin
27K – 2700K
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
50K – 5000K
Reflector
L6160
Finish
SCL
SGC
WHT
Options
TDM
EM-17
HCR10
PF
VGEN19-1    REV 03/2019 V A N T A G E L T G . C O MvHealthTM is a trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
Notes
1 - Must provide voltage when optional drivers
are selected.
Options
TDM - Triac Dimming Driver. Not available
above 5000 Lumens.
EM-17 - Emergency battery back-up. Remote
test button & indicator Light.
HCR10 - 90 CRI (minimum)
PF - Polished Flange
Ceiling Cut Out 6.13˝
.63” MAX.
Ceiling
Thickness
Above Ceiling Height
• Max Ceiling Thickness
1.21” - 4.81”
• Min Ceiling Thickness
0.15” - 5.87’
Above Ceiling Height
with 5/8” Ceiling
• 5.39” ≤ 3000L
• 5.70” 4000L & 5000L
   6.13”
15.48˝
9.93˝
13.68˝
11.05˝
LED 6” Open Wall Wash, IC-rated, 750-5000 Lumens